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February 12, 2022 ACT PREP CLASS 

Location 4845 Line Avenue, Shreveport 

WEEKDAY PREP CLASS 
 

Practice Test #1​ Sunday, January 16 (take home test available)​1:00-4:30 

Class #1​ Tuesday, January 18​ ​ 6:15-8:45 

Class #2​ Thursday, January 20​ ​ 6:15-8:45 

Practice Test #2​ Sunday, January 23 (take home test available)​1:00-4:30 

Class #3​ Tuesday, January 25​ ​ 6:15-8:45 

Class #4​ Thursday, January 27​ ​ 6:15-8:45 

Practice Test #3​ Sunday, January 30​ ​ 1:00-4:30 

Class #5​ Tuesday, February 1​ ​ 6:15-8:45 

Class #6​ Thursday, February 3​ ​ 6:15-8:45 

Practice Test #4​ Sunday, February 6​ ​ 1:00-4:30 

Class #7​ Tuesday, February 8​ ​ 6:15-8:45 

Class #8​ Thursday, February 10​ ​ 6:15-8:45 

ACT TEST ​ Saturday, February 12​ Register at actstudent.org 

Course offerings: 20 hours of instruction-based upon the 6 page detailed report that is given for 

your child after every practice test. 4 practice tests with a 6 page report after each test . 

Personalized instruction and specific strategies on how to be successful taking the ACT TEST.  
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